DM | SPRINT 2024

HOLSTEBRO

RACE 2 MEN SENIOR K1 1000 HEAT 2

PLACE LANE NAME

1

5

4

Empty lane

Empty lane

Empty lane

BRYDE Philip

D. PEDERSEN Noah

Empty lane
Empty lane

CRAFT ::- B
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KAJAKKLUBBEN PAGAJ
30.08.2024 - 01.09.2024

FRI AM 08:07

CLUB RESULT

3:46:366
+0:00.000

4:00:468
+0:14.102

4:05:672
+0:19.306

HK 4:07:698
+0:21.332

SKK 4:10:377
+0:24.011
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