

RACE 2 MEN SENIOR K1 1000 HEAT 2

FRI AM 08:07

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	5	Empty lane		3:46:366 +0:00.000
2	4	Empty lane		4:00:468 +0:14.102
3	3	Empty lane		4:05:672 +0:19.306
4	6	BRYDE Philip	HK	4:07:698 +0:21.332
5	2	D. PEDERSEN Noah	SKK	4:10:377 +0:24.011
	8	Empty lane		
	7	Empty lane		